SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name
Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251051938

251079851

251055029

251100883

251034966

251093395

251078291

251038599

251107787

251034033

251043895

ISHIKA

Yudhveer Bangarh

Smarth sharma

Lavish

GARIMA

Dhruv Madaan

AAISHNA
GIRDHAR

ANANYA DHAWAN

RITIK

HIMESH

GEETANJALI

Father Name

MUKESH KUMAR

Jaswinder Singh

Vishal sharma

Sanjeev goyal

ANAND

PARKASH

Vikas Madaan

NARINDER

KUMAR

AMIT DHAWAN

HARISH KUMAR

VIJAY GUPTA

GOKUL CHAND

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

DOB

13-11-2007

25-03-2007

05-07-2007

26-03-2007

12-04-2007

14-03-2007

04-12-2006

03-12-2006

12-01-2007

18-06-2007

06-06-2007

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

88.6000

87.6000

86.8000

85.6000

79.8000

83.8000

82.2000

81.2000

81.2000

76.2000

81.0000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 88.6000
0 87.6000
0 86.8000
0 85.6000
5 84.8000
0 83.8000
0 82.2000
0 81.2000
0 81.2000
5 81.2000
0 81.0000



SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

251044922

251025851

251092342

251004685

251058326

251025473

251026388

251015722

251011021

251010880

251079856

251103686

StudentFullName

CHETAN CHAWLA

PAAVNI

MOKSH SHARMA

SOURABH DUDEJA

KASHISH

NITIN

SHANKAR RANA

JAGRIT PAL

YASHIKA

DIVYA PANCHAL

Anshul panchal

YASH PAL

Father Name

OM PARKASH
CHAWLA

DHARMENDER
KHURANA

ASHOK KUMAR
JITENDER
KUMAR
RAMESH
SANJEEV
KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
ISHWAR CHAND
SHYAM SINGH
LOKINDER
KUMAR

Sunil panchal

PUNNU RAM

DOB

24-05-2006

04-12-2007

11-09-2007

18-02-2007

14-10-2006

05-11-2006

09-08-2007

18-01-2007

12-08-2007

13-04-2008

02-09-2007

16-04-2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

EWS

EWS

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

80.2000

79.6000

79.4000

78.8000

78.6000

77.6000

63.8000

70.8000

70.8000

67.0000

66.8000

62.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 80.2000
0 79.6000
0 79.4000
0 78.8000
0 78.6000
0 77.6000
0 63.8000
0 70.8000
0 70.8000
0 67.0000
0 66.8000
0 62.8000



