Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251051938	ISHIKA	MUKESH KUMAR	F	13-11-2007	General	AIOC	88.6000	0	88.6000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251079851	Yudhveer Bangarh	Jaswinder Singh	М	25-03-2007	General	AIOC	87.6000	0	87.6000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251055029	Smarth sharma	Vishal sharma	M	05-07-2007	General	AIOC	86.8000	0	86.8000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251100883	Lavish	Sanjeev goyal	М	26-03-2007	General	HOGC	85.6000	0	85.6000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251034966	GARIMA	ANAND PARKASH	F	12-04-2007	General	HOGC	79.8000	5	84.8000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251093395	Dhruv Madaan	Vikas Madaan	М	14-03-2007	General	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251078291	AAISHNA GIRDHAR	NARINDER KUMAR	F	04-12-2006	General	HOGC	82.2000	0	82.2000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251038599	ANANYA DHAWAN	AMIT DHAWAN	F	03-12-2006	General	HOGC	81.2000	0	81.2000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251107787	RITIK	HARISH KUMAR	М	12-01-2007	General	HOGC	81.2000	0	81.2000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251034033	HIMESH	VIJAY GUPTA	М	18-06-2007	General	HOGC	76.2000	5	81.2000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251043895	GEETANJALI	GOKUL CHAND	F	06-06-2007	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	81.0000	0	81.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal											
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251044922	CHETAN CHAWLA	OM PARKASH CHAWLA	М	24-05-2006	General	HOGC	80.2000	0	80.2000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251025851	PAAVNI	DHARMENDER KHURANA	F	04-12-2007	General	HOGC	79.6000	0	79.6000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251092342	MOKSH SHARMA	ASHOK KUMAR	М	11-09-2007	General	HOGC	79.4000	0	79.4000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251004685	SOURABH DUDEJA	JITENDER KUMAR	М	18-02-2007	General	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251058326	KASHISH	RAMESH	F	14-10-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251025473	NITIN	SANJEEV KUMAR	М	05-11-2006	EWS	HOGC	77.6000	0	77.6000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251026388	SHANKAR RANA	DEEPAK KUMAR	М	09-08-2007	EWS	EWS-AIOC	63.8000	0	63.8000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251015722	JAGRIT PAL	ISHWAR CHAND	М	18-01-2007	Backward Class	BCA	70.8000	0	70.8000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251011021	YASHIKA	SHYAM SINGH	F	12-08-2007	Backward Class	BCA	70.8000	0	70.8000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251010880	DIVYA PANCHAL	LOKINDER KUMAR	F	13-04-2008	Backward Class	BCA	67.0000	0	67.0000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251079856	Anshul panchal	Sunil panchal	М	02-09-2007	Backward Class	BCA	66.8000	0	66.8000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.) (Self-Finance)	251103686	YASH PAL	PUNNU RAM	М	16-04-2006	Backward Class	BCA	62.8000	0	62.8000